


FUSAKI MOJITO SELECTION
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LEEL — b ¥1,500

Island Mojito
Awamori Seifuku / Mint / Lime / Rosemary Syrup / Lemongrass / Soda

FIEEEDEZN—= 22 L2 1Me SV METALDIENIZ, U= —%
LEVTIARYE, BOMEESLALZAMHLZY 74 F v —H 7 T IVTT,

25V y7EL—F ¥1,500
Classic Mojito

Havana Club / Mint / Lime / Syrup / Soda

PRIV POFY . T4 LOMIK, T 2037 L HRDET,
ZVEIEFEDON 7 TIVTT,

V=2 9g—¥%—FEk—} ¥1,700
Hirami Lemon Mojito

Ie Rum / Mint / Lime / Hirami Lemon Syrup / Soda

M PHLERED [ 25 4] 123 Y beEY =2 0 —F—0F ) Do
FVIFLEE— T,

A F v ITNEL— | ¥1,700
Pineapple Mojito

Havana Club / Mint / Lime / Fresh Pineapple / Sparkling Wine

TLy T angtFy TVORTERADT-oB8) Aol T V—T 14 —7% 11,
HRIZANS=2 ) v 74 VCTHETFZRAD T V=Y EL— FTY,

~vV/I—Fk—F} ¥1,500
Mango Mojito

Havana Club / Mint / Lime / Mango Purée / Soda

MEZRET L7V =Y - vy T R/WeP LI FOFYPHMT L b Ed)
iR DbWIAE BTz ' — T,

* L ETARNTHIARIRTY,, *All prices include taxes.



Original Cocktail

FUSAKI€EA2I 22—V ¥1,400

FUSAKI Moscow Mule
Homemade Vodka / Ginger Liqueur / Ginger Ale

FHERED — X< =R LEY 7 I ARBTRALHE
By g ) EIARHARDAESE) Fa— VALY
TAFR—AITFNTE,

TH¥HFE—F ¥1,400
FUSAKI Beach

Lychee Liqueur / Hirami Lemon Juice / Blue Curacao /

Soda Pop

BADY EL7ZTV—DBEEVHHRELR, 7V FE—F
EA A=V LI2T A FRKD T 7 7)o MHRIRGE > —
70— — DR, S LI A —OH S AR VHNE
LT TTs

The STAR~ IV %~ ¥1,300
Wish Upon a STAR

Yaesen Barrel / Disaronno / Blue Curacao / Cranberry /

Lemon Juice

JOHE < ML D AT 252D To HIEBONER LIV
DBEBEFENEHNTIL Y MIZ T X)) —%MZ Tz
EoFD & LA TDO—ITT

BN VT TNIEY ¥1,400
Ishigaki Pineapple Mimosa

Pineapple Juice / Sprkling Wine

W R R BN ¥ T TVEZN=2) ¥ 77
A THERIZEY L, §o30) L&RROA 7 TV
.

TU—A/?/T—=H4FY ¥1,300
Frozen Mango Daiquiri

Havana Club / Mango Purée / Lime / Syrup
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*FLIETNTHHIARRTT - *All prices include taxes.



Tropical Cocktail

=y -a25-4 ¥1,400
Pina Colada
Bacardi / Coconuts / Fresh Pineapple / Syrup

MEOF) AELET a3y 2L, buEy
VOTHEH 7 7 IV T,

A 24 ¥1,400
Maitai

Bacardi / Cointreau / Pineapple Juice / Orange Juice /

Lemon Juice
RO EANS I TNVORTE EAEN, TV—T 4 —
TOH) DRV 7 7V TT,

TN —NT 4 ¥1,400
Blue Hawaii

Bacardi / Pineapple Juice / Lemon Juice / Blue Curacao
HALBARPE I v 7 AL, FCELVIERIIHE &8
BNTAFRDH 7 TV TS

FF ¥1,400

Chichi
Absolut Vodka / Coconuts / Fresh Pineapple / Syrup

Cox a5 —45DOI 0% 74y NIEZ, AR &
DEVNZS 7 TNV TT,

R RLIETNTHHIARRTY, *All prices include taxes.



Mocktail

Yy b 74T VF ¥1,100
Sunset Island
Raspberry Syrup / Cranberry Juice / Grapefruit Juice

WADL A GEe 4 A= Lz, N = HEE- 10D
WDEZ TIVTT,

nyre—+ ¥1,100
Long Beach
Blue Syrup / Coconuts Syrup / Grapefruit Juice / Soda / Tonic

FL =TT N=Zaary Y alziz, o) &L
1 JERDE 7 7T,

v—ZXvY—Ek—F ¥1,200
Rosemary Mojito

Rosemary Syrup / Mint / Lime / Lemon Juice / Soda
=A%) =30y 7L IV TAA Y ¥ 2 JI B
7277 NVTY,

Vyr—YU oy 25X ¥1,200
Virgin Pifia Colada

Coconut Syrup / Fresh Pineapple / Milk

Yoy -a5—%n/) 7ha—wN—Yar,aa)y
VR LBERES TVTT,

*FLIETNTHHIARRTT - *All prices include taxes.



Standard Cocktail

GIN VA =R ¥1,200
Gin & Tonic
VI A ¥1,200
Gin Lime
V) F— ¥1,300
Gin Rickey
VT4 R ¥1,300
Gin Fizz

VODKA EFA2I 22— ¥1,200
Moscow Mule
INT 4 Ky ¥1,200
Salty Dog
V=T —-X ¥1,200
Sea Breeze
TI9TFA4RATY— ¥1,200
Bloody Mary

RUM Fa—IN-YTVL ¥1,200
Cuba Libre
) VAT BV ¥1,200
Malibu Pineapple

* R IETANTHIARIR T, *All prices include taxes.



Standard Cocktail

TEQUILA T*%—9% V74 X ¥1,200

Tequila Sunrise

QY7 T4V TA AT 4 — ¥1,300
Long Island Ice Tea

LIQUEUR FxA4FTN— ¥1,200
China Blue
ATE—Z= ¥1,200
Spumoni
HYVAXV VY ¥1,200

Cassis Orange

T7I—=F—=TN ¥1,200
Fuzzy Navel
IN—=TINY ¥1,200
Kahlua with Milk
xr7a—= ¥1,200
Negroni

OTHERS v F77—¥%— ¥1,400
God Father
Ty F2¥— ¥1,200
God Mother
F XV — & — ¥1,200
Operator
*7 4 ¥1,200
Kitty

* R IETNTHIARRTY, *All prices include taxes.



Whisky

7 704 7104
Laphroaig 10years

V=N — V125
Chivas Regal 12years

VIV

Jamson

A—=H—A%—=2 VY Fhy7
Maker's Mark Red Top

TJVVT 4Ty T 124
Glenfiddich 12years

¥ LY Xy M2
The Glenlivet 12years

I —)L FN—124E
Old Parr 12years

[.W. n—=)X— TI—=)LFX&)N
[.W.Harper Gold Medal

VR Rl E2
Suntory Chita

MHEBLUE
Okinawa Blue

¥ IAAF = FEHAI T4 =y V2
KURA The Whisky Finished in Japanese Rum Barrels

NG/ E IS SN DR B /4

KURA The Whisky Sherry Cask Finish

45ml

¥1,800

¥1,200

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,400

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,000

¥1,600

¥1,300

¥1,400

¥1,500

* R IETANTHIARIR T, *All prices include taxes.



Awamori

Lshigaki Island

Miyako Island

Okinawa

Kume Island

Yonaguni Island

Shochu

MY YT — Y 3NN
Seifuku Vintage 3years

JNERZ Y — i

Yaesen Green Barrel

NHRBARREL

Yaesen Barrel

KOS5 HF ki

Tamanotsuyu Syears

BH L 8ENN

Omoto 8years

HA&
Shirayuri

%9V I PI—NF
Kikunotsuyu Gold

A& Bt

Kuon 10years

R TAE O 43 1%
Sennen no Hibiki 43%

ik 5 21 4F

Zuisen Omoro 2lyears

Bisk King Crown 10 4
Zuisen King Crown 10years

AERIAN W< 5

Kura 3years

AKMT 7 v 2 54

Kumesen Black Syears

fEMEEA 60°
Donan 60%

{58 1E 3 45

Yonaguni 3years

AAED MM
Hyakunen no Kodoku

BT

Mao Sweet Potato Shochu

45ml

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,500

¥1,000

¥1,100

¥1,500

¥1,000

¥1,300

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥1,100

¥900

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,800

¥1,300

* L IETNTHIARRTY, *All prices include taxes.



Wine

CHAMPAGNE

T2E¥NU KYray 7Yay b Glass ¥1,800
Axelle de Vallon Brut / France, Champagne Bottle ¥12,000
SPARKLING

vrvyz=—F 7Yavyb Glass ¥1,200
Bienvenido Brut / Spain, Catalunya Bottle ¥6,000
WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

HINNE VX IVER, RTHRXHINNNE Glass ¥1,200

Gabarda Chardonnay. Bdegad Gabarda / Spain, Aragonese Botte ¥6,000

YT, e LT 7 v Bortle ¥12,000
Chablis, Marcel Servin / France, Bourgogne

RED WINE

Cabernet Sauvignon

I IVAV j]’\}]/;‘\f\ J—v4 =3 VR Glass ¥1,200
ALYV TAT—TN Botdle ¥6,000

La Mision Cabernet Sauvignon, William Fevre /
Chile, Maipo Valley

AR =2 AVT AR Y =T 4 =3V, Boule¥12,000
AR =0 AVTIAL VX

Stark Conde Cabernet Sauvignon. Stark Conde Wines /

South Africa. Stellenbosch

*RLIETANTHBIARIRT Y, *All prices include taxes.



Beer
AV A -
Orion Draft Beer

AHEEHE —
ISHIGAKI Craft Beer Weizen

Ol -
ISHIGAKI Craft Beer Dunkel

THEA—IN=FF4
ASAHI Super Dry

THe F54£m
ASAHI Dry Zero

vy F7A
Red Eye

YXUTAHT
Shandy Gaff

Liqueur

YU b — RO R L 2%

¥1,000

¥1,400

¥1,500

¥1,100

¥900

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,200

SUNTRY Plum Liqueur Blended with barrel-aged plum liqueur

from Yamazaki Distillery

TALA A e
Seifuku Plum Liqueur

WAL GRS

Seifuku Citrus Liqueur

AR GRERLVEY

Seifuku Ginger Lemon Liqueur

WAL WY — 7 v —Y—

Seifuku Hirami Lemon Liqueur

*REEFTNTHIARTTY

¥900

¥900

¥900

¥900

o *All prices include taxes.



Tropical Juice & Soft Drinks

B AR~ v T — ¥1,500
Okinawa Mango Juice 50%

BRRARMER S Y — 7 7 —¥— ¥1,500

Okinawa Hirami Lemon Juice 100%

BADRR R AL BPES v v ¥1,500
Okinawa Tankan Orange Juice 100%

BR/OWEER N VT v TN ¥1,500
Ishigaki Pineapple Juice 100%

Ny Va3V ITIN— ¥800
Passion Fruit Juice

77N ¥800
Guava Juice
vy ¥700

Orange Juice

a% - 2—5 ¥700
Coca Cola
VvVy—x—)L (HE - ¥0) ¥700

Ginger Ale (Sweet / Dry)

HILE A ¥700
Calpico

LATAR ¥700
Jasmine Tea

T4 Ad2—-k— ¥700
Iced Coffee

TA AT AV ¥800
Iced Café au Lait

TART 4 — ¥700
Iced Tea

* R IETANTHIARIR T, *All prices include taxes.



Foods

AT EFFv TR
Potato Chips

IVIZAFyY
Mix Nuts

) —7 2%
2 Kinds of Olive

Faav—L 3
3 Kinds of Chocolate

¥700

¥700

¥700

¥900

kB2 TNTHHARIRTY - *All prices include taxes.





